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
Canyon, JD. $300,000 RMLS#15234896
#3106C TURN-KEY UPGRADED BOWLING
ALLEY. Great Business Opp w/all ages
clientele! Resurfaced lanes, new bowling
shoes & balls, new carpet & paint. Active
lounge w/new keg-orator, pizza & snack
kitchen. Call for complete list of recent
upgrades & expenses. Prime hwy frontage w/
lots of parking & recent survey. 679 W Main,
JD. $225,000 RMLS#15235377

#3111R ZONED COMMERCIAL WITH
RESIDENTIAL USE. 4BD/2BA home w/cov
porch on main floor. 2 upstairs 2BD/1BA
newly-remodeled apts upstairs with separate
entry. Lg yard, garden area & shallow irrig
well, all on Canyon Ck. Great rental prop or
live downstairs & let tenants make your
payment. Agent related to seller. 801 S
Canyon, JD. $189,000 RMLS#15459811

#3116A SPECTACULAR MIDDLE FORK OF
JOHN DAY RIVER LOCATION! Total of 660 +/-
timbered rolling acs w/pastoral views.
Buildable. 4.8 mi of river frontage & in
Northside hunting unit w/wildlife & game
birds. LOP Tags. Owner may consider selling
tax lots separate. $495,000. RMLS#15407891

#3130RR  ENJOY COUNTRY LIFE—15.5
ACRE MINI RANCH. 1973 3BD/2BA MH w/
some remodeling, great decks front/back w/
360 views. Newer corrals/outdoor arena.
Outblgs. 11+ acs w/water rights & approx 10
tons hay yield, flood irrigated. Unity
Reservoir/State Park close by. 28733 Cemetery
Rd, Unity. $220,000 RMLS#15685470

03195

EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS  HOME WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER ¢ IRS 1031 EXCHANGES
ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS  SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION © 87% OF BUYERS SEARCH INTERNET BEFORE BUYNG

COUNTRY PREFERRED REALTORS

Country;: Pr:
REALTORS

331 W. Main, John Day

Fax: 541-575-2610

541-575-2710 « 1-800-575-2710

www.country-preferred-realtors.com

Amy Denman
Principal Broker,
Owner
503-577-7029

Fred Winegar, GRI
Broker
541-820-3589

Al Denman
Broker, Owner
503-709-0425

Sharon Busch
Broker
541-620-1011

Mike Moore
Broker
541-620-1645

REATOR  BUAREE

www.RMLS.com * eastoregonrealestate.com ¢ chjohnday@centurytel.net

#985 New!! Breathtaking views of the
mountains and valley. Beautifully remodeled
home, new kitchen “

stove. Lar,

attached ? 30 shop, fenced garden
area, carefteelandscape. Water rights from ditch.
712 Front St, Prairie City. Asking $155,000

#975 Nice Timbered Acres, large log home, 24X36
shop 24X48 Barn, Irrigated pasture with water
rights, Canyon Creek runs through the roper\t)/.
Next to National Forest, wild life of all kinds. Ver
private. 4 bed 2 bath 1920 sq ft, 18.17 acres. 61762
Aspen Ln, Canyon City. Asking $350,000

#974 Gardener's delight tucked back against the
hill for a private retreat. Fenced areas, fruit trees,
Screened porch on front covered porch on back. 24
X 36 shop with work room finished in back.1.03
acres. 3bed 2 bath 1344 sq ft. 512 SE 2nd St, John
Day. Asking $110,000

#969 Quiet Getaway, Camas Creek can be heard
from the house. Nice views, Ig open rooms 3 bed 1.5
bath. 1.16 acres. Lg garage with a shop space. Cellar

mp and wood
de

ck. Insulated

Continued from B3

Hiring RESIDENT
AIDES — Valley
View Assisted Living
and Memory Care.
Looking for
compassionate,
caring people to join
our team assisting
resident with
activities of daily
living and
medications.
Experience
preferred, on-the-
job training
provided. Varying
shifts available.
Offering competitive
wages. Background
and drug screening
required. Applicants
please apply at

112 NW Valley View
Dr., online at www.
valleyviewliving.net,
or email resumes

to employment@
valleyviewliving.net.

Community
Counseling
Solutions is a 501(c)
(8) corporation
serving Oregon in
Gilliam, Grant, Lake,
Morrow, Sherman,
and Wheeler

Counties. We are
currently recruiting
for an Employment
Specialist based in
our John Day office
to perform and
coordinate services
of the Individual
Placement and
Support (IPS)
Supported
Employment
program by
assessing and
assisting clients for
success in
community job
settings.
Occasionally works
non-traditional work
hours. Qualified
applicants will
minimally possess a
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